

TORRANCE COUNTY RESOLUTION # 2007-12

WHEREAS, County Departments are requesting line item transfers within their budgeted funds in the FY 2006-07 Budget, and

WHEREAS, line item transfers within the same fund require authorization from the Torrance County Commission, and

WHEREAS, the attached line item transfers within the same fund are hereby authorized:

(See Schedule A)

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED by the Torrance County Commission.

DONE at Estancia, New Mexico, Torrance County this 14th of February 2007.

TORRANCE COUNTY COMMISSION

him Frost, Distri

Attest:

ito" Chavez, District 2

County Clerk LeBoy M. Candelaria, District 3

Torrance County Resolution # 2007-12 Schedule A

From	То	Amount	
401 24 2 215 401 81 2 207 605 12 2 219	401 15 2 215 401 81 2 201 605 12 2 617	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,000.00 300.00 1,520.00 - - -
		\$	3.820.00